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Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 50 pc

Minimum order quantity 50 pc

GTIN

GTIN 4046356982184

Technical data

Environmental Product Compliance
China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values

Drawings

Dimensional drawing

Ø
1

,2
±

0
,1

5,7
±0,05

5
,2

±
0

,0
5

c

Ø12,1
±0,05

a

b

Dimensional drawing

Ø
1

8
,6

43,2

c

x

Dimension x = cable length 
c: panel thickness - plastic: 2 - 6 mm; metal: 2 - 5 mm
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Approvals

Approvals

Approvals

EAC

Ex Approvals

Approval details

EAC      B.01742
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